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MATS LARSSON

PER ERIK ANDERSSON
PATRIK NILSSON
NICLAS PERSSON
LARS ENDERS
JAN-ERIK LEKSELL

Lag Vansbro
Lag Malung

DM JAKTKOMBINATION DEN 3 juni 2023 | VANSBRO.

KLUBB

MALUNG
VANSBRO
VANSBRO
VANSBRO
MALUNG
MALUNG

v.80

77
73
77
73
59
68

490
491

N-skeet

80
76
68
84
60
76

458
425

V.50

88
87
86
65
72
57

452
408

v.80

81
83
63
71
75
60

N-skeet

76
96
84
80
76
80

V.50

89
75
80
79
83
67

Summa

491
490
458
452
425
408

1400
1324



